Jara

18.01.2025
18.01.2025
21.01.2025
21.01.2025
21.01.2025
22.01.2025
22.01.2025
23.01.2025
24.01.2025
25.01.2025
27.01.2025
27.01.2025
28.01.2025
29.01.2025

I'pymma  MTMO3-24
Bpewms Juctumniuna

11.40-13.15 ocH.pocc. 'ocynapcts 1.3
13.25-15.00 wuct.Poccun 3a4
09.55-11.30 newm.,Pppanu. A3k 3a4
09.55-11.30 anrm.a3 3a4
11.50-13.25 xummus 3a4
12.00-14.00 wmaremar KOHC
15.30-17.05 ¢usuka 3a4

09.00 MareMar 9K3
12.00-13.00 wundpopmar KOHC

09.00 uHpOpMaT 9K3
12.00-13.00 wHauept.reomMeTpus KOHC
13.45-15.20 ¢wusz-pa 3a4

09.00 Ha4epT.reoMeTpHs 9K3
13.45-17.05 wuct.Poccun n-2ceM

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

Pymaenxo T.A.

TronpueHKO

Kymnnpenko
3y6rmosa T..
JloxTHOHOB
Bonkos A.®.
JloxTHOHOB
TTaBaeim B.H.
TTaBaeim B.H.
Kartbkanosa
SmunoBa
Kartbkanosa

Komapoga

Ctp. 9



