Группа ИТМОз-24

Дата	Время	Дисциплина	Контроль	. Преподаватель	Ассистент	Аудит.
18.01.2025	11.40-13.15	осн.росс. Государст	в д.3	Рудченко Т.А.		
18.01.2025	13.25-15.00	ист.России	зач	Тюльченко		
21.01.2025	09.55-11.30	нем.,франц. Язык	зач			
21.01.2025	09.55-11.30	англ.яз	зач	Кушниренко		
21.01.2025	11.50-13.25	химия	зач	Зубцова Т.И.		
22.01.2025	12.00-14.00	математ	конс	Локтионов		
22.01.2025	15.30-17.05	физика	зач	Волков А.Ф.		
23.01.2025	09.00	математ	экз	Локтионов		
24.01.2025	12.00-13.00	информат	конс	Павлыш В.Н.		
25.01.2025	09.00	информат	экз	Павлыш В.Н.		
27.01.2025	12.00-13.00	начерт.геометрия	конс	Катькалова		
27.01.2025	13.45-15.20	физ-ра	зач	Ямилова		
28.01.2025	09.00	начерт.геометрия	экз	Катькалова		
29.01.2025	13.45-17.05	ист.России	л-2сем	Комарова		